
NEW GM PROXIMITY 

& EMERGENCY KEYS



Visit AFTERMARKET.STRATTEC.COM  to view all applications.

GM FOBS GM FOBS

5944124
Button Function

L, U, LG, RS, P

5929947
Emergency Key

5922084
Emergency Key

5944126
Button Function

L, U, LG, RS, P

L = LOCK

U = UNLOCK

P = PANIC

T  = TRUNK

RS = REMOTE START 

CD = CARGO DOOR

LG = LIFTGATE

F = FRUNK

PSD = POWER SLIDING DOOR

TG = TAILGATE

5944128
Button Function

L, U, RS, P

5944125
Button Function

L, U, RS, P

5944127
Button Function

L, U, P

5944134
Button Function
L, U, T, LG, RS, P

5944136
Button Function

L, U, P

5944137
Button Function

L, U, P

5944138
Button Function

L, U, RS, P

5944139
Button Function

L, U, LG, RS, P

5944135
Button Function

L, U, LG, RS, P

5944140
Button Function

L, U, TG, RS, P



GM FOBS

5929363
Emergency Key

5922070
Emergency Key

5944129
Button Function

L, U, LG, RS, P

5944131
Button Function

L, U, P

5944133
Button Function
L, U, T, LG, RS, P

5942489
Button Function

L, U, T, RS, P

5942491
Button Function

L, U, RS, P

5942492 
Button Function

L, U, T, P

5942493
Button Function

L, U, T, RS, P

5942495
Button Function

L, U, P

5940798
Button Function

L, U, P

5942488
Button Function

L, U, T, P

5941490
Button Function
L, U, T, LG, RS, P

5942494
Button Function

L, U, RS, P

5942706
Button Function

L, U, T, RS, P

5944130
Button Function

L, U, LG, RS, P

TRUST OUR NETWORK OF AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTORS, SPECIALISTS IN STRATTEC PARTS, 
TO SUPPLY QUALITY ORIGINAL PARTS THAT MEET ALL YOUR AUTOMOTIVE LOCK NEEDS. 
CALL YOUR LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR TODAY.

STRATTEC SECURITY CORPORATION    3333 WEST GOOD HOPE ROAD    MILWAUKEE, WI 53209    877.251.8798    HTTPS://AFTERMARKET.STRATTEC.COM

2022 STRATTEC SECURITY CORPORATION     ALL RIGHTS RESERVED    2022 NEW PRODUCTS



5944124

5944125

5944126

5944127

5944128

5944129

5944130

5944131

5944133

5944134

5944135

5944136

5944137

5944138

5944139

5944140

5942489

5942491

5942492

5942493

5942495

5942706

5942488

5942490

5942494

5940798

5929363

5922084

5929947

5922070

13532385

13506665

13521090

13506667

13511629

13529650

13529636

13529639

13529633

13508280

13508275

13508276

13591388

13584512

13584502

13591396

13510245

13529664

13529660

13529662

13529665

13510254

13510253

13529634

13529638

13580797

13510388

22984995

13510389

22984994

5B Buick Logo Prox

4B Buick Logo Prox

5B Buick Logo Prox

3B Buick Logo Prox

4B  Buick Logo Prox

5B Chevy Logo Prox 

5B Chevy Logo Prox 

3B Chevy Logo Prox

6B Chevy Logo Prox (433 MHZ)

6B GMC Logo Prox

5B GMC Logo Prox

3B GMC Logo Prox (433 MHZ)

3B GMC Logo Prox (315 MHZ)

4B GMC Logo Prox

5B GMC Logo Prox

5B GMC Logo Prox

5B Cadillac Logo Prox

4B Chevy Logo Prox (315 MHZ)

4B Chevy Logo Prox (433 MHZ)

5B Chevy Logo Prox (433 MHZ)

3B Chevy Logo Prox (315 MHZ)

5B Cadillac Logo Prox

4B Cadillac Logo Prox

6B Chevy Logo Prox

4B Chevy Logo Prox

3B Cadillac Logo Prox

GM Emergency Key

GM Emergency Key

GM Emergency Key

GM Emergency Key

Buick Envision

Buick Encore

Buick Enclave

Buick Regal

Buick Regal 

Chevy Equinox   

Chevy Traverse

Chevy Traverse

Chevy Tahoe

GMC Yukon

GMC Acadia

GMC Acadia

GMC Terrain

GMC Terrain

GMC Terrain

GMC Sierra

Cadillac XT5

Chevy BOLT / Equinox

Chevy Cruze / Malibu / Camaro

Chevy Malibu / Camaro

Chevy Sonic / Equinox 

Cadillac ATX / CTS / XTS

Cadillac ATX / CTS / XTS

Chevy Tahoe / Subutrban

Chevy Cruze / Malibu / Camaro

Cadillac SRX

Chevy VOLT / Traverse / Trailblazer /

Malibu / Equinox / Camaro / BOLT / Blazer

GMC Yukon / Terrain / Sierra / Acadia /

Tahoe / Suburban / Silverado

Buick Regal / Lacrosse / Envision /

Enclave / Cascada / Avenir

Cadillac XT6 / XT5 / XT4 / XT3 /

Escalade / ELR / CT6 / ATS

2017 - 2020

2017 - 2020

2018 - 2019

2018 - 2019

2018 - 2020

2018 - 2020

2018 - 2020

2018 - 2020

2015 - 2020

2015 - 2020

2017 - 2021

2017 - 2021

2018 - 2021

2018 - 2022

2018 - 2020

2019 - 2020

2017 - 2019

2018 - 2022

2018 - 2020

2018 - 2022

2018 - 2021

2015 - 2019

2015 - 2019

2015 - 2020

2015 - 2018

2015 - 2016

2016 - 2022

2015 - 2022

2017 - 2022

2016 - 2022

SSC PART# OEM PART# DESCRIPTION MAKE/MODEL APPLICATION YEARS

APPLICATION CHART

Visit AFTERMARKET.STRATTEC.COM


